Schedule of Cash Overage / Shortage
For Child Support
As of July 31, 2018

AMOUNT

DATE | Over/(Short)| ADJUST | BALANCE REMARKS
01/01/98 (0.80)
12/31/99 {0.80) 0.00 |To Zero Account
10/02/00 1.00 {1.00}]Journal Entry 11/30/02
10/03/00 3.20 {4.20)|Journal Entry 11/30/02
10/18/00 1.00 {5.20){Journai Entry 11/30/02
10/27/00 0.05 {5.25)|Journal Entry 11/30/02
11/03/00 {19.75) 14.50
11/06/00 1.00 13.50
12/15/00 (5.00) 18.50
01/02/01 {20.00) 38.50
01/31/01 4.01 34.49
02/01/01 0.91 33.58
02/02/01 0.01 33.57
02/07/01 (100.00) 133.57
04/04/01 0.05 133.52
08/30/01 {(99.00) 232.52
08/17/01 0.05 232.47
09/27/01 (5.00) 237.47
10/08/01 (9.33) 246.80
11/01/1 (100.00) 346.80 |Suspicious white powder
11/19/01 5.00 341.80
1227101 {50.00) 391.80




6029k L 1ol
{onD Alojuowold 0224 [fuedwe) alesay O 25| 000 60/E2f2 42168 FS0-9294-d4 BO/EZICE
® £P5-520-09
ZoW0E SOEN | 00005 00008 Hr0SEed | 80/8Z/%C
Zalwog) saole | 0o00s 00°008 H-P0-GiEEd | 90/92170
zauiyey cibiag| 09'L02 09102 4$-96°6¥SL0 | 20NLOEC
peoY Pieiead Liii a0} Buiteg apeq| dovze C0¥2E B00€LLEd | vOIZITE
P3Py SeX8) '3 G0vE OpIE[ED CIbieS| 00008 00003 Ir6¥eRlD | PO/ELISD
"I ZonbLpoY oplevid| 00c0g 60'00Z QTEVIED | pOLOC
QAdHOLS INTWAV BlimoL sexaL IIv] 00°Cov SO/ZHL | D0'0SE | 000G V-L6-0526°0 | vO/E0E0
G3dd0.5 INFWAVd] Bliped Clewor Jesal| 00°005 00005 32099964 | vO/GEED
GICEE! ZUMER KBUY| 00 856 OO'BEE VI08ezZe-d | pO/gEg
Sva oraas| adjaias auljedid qeio| 00°s0L 0050} 066-Z¥S0-D | £0/0E/BD
Swd o11Uss| soinss auredid qrio| 00'50% C0'50} O86EPS0D | c0/o0/se
SV el uoaniog Wwnsionad| Z9zeE 797T8E 205410
zapUajay 'y Jeinel| $G 282 ve'zes L-68-L8r-00 LO/F2I0L
S0} PUIN SBSlioH | 008 + iié 0F pousodaq c0zS ParEody BE/GE/LE cozet Q9629670 | BE/EZOL
9EGHE 8EGLL L6IELG0
SEGLE 8EGLL P4Vl
paddoys juawieg 1BIEA AN JeAid] 88'69T B8E'69T aseecii-0 LBILLIPD
paddos Jwaifed PieA QD JBAM| BE'59Z BE'G9T QG6-€0L-0 | 267000
I PeCdais JUSUIRe S BEA NS 19A | 95822 EHLE QGEE0L-0 | Z6/0WV0
paddoys wewkeg PleA RIS Jeny] BE'59T 8E'59Z QS6-E0LL-D | £6/0LP0
paddos juawfed WEA RO 1A 8E'G9T BE'GIT Q5620410 LB
a[gefieAy JON OlI| 80000 000002 9&/L0/L 1
wall §N[  sseBing QoW LOH| 00'CEL TOOEL 96/70/60
Pa0d0Is JUBLIRE J [CMIaN DUiDEjaLsbed | 00 08¢ 00°0SZ O06-6991-0 | G&/LZHO
18°95¢ 18052 98I HILO
B2 ele B2 ELE SBITTIE0
§88dJEIIT SopeURiD)| G0 DOE'T 1980 201j6d GOl UWM S8l 00008} OLEEFLED | ye/9H80
Spury uspinsu| ossy @ a0 5| 00'0al 00'0%} 181010
paddoys juatiied sdniepeno| 00'FSZ 00¥5Z L8IZTI20
SPUN JUIHNSU; Ol UBLGES | 065K ¥aded PN 67676 OF BUPIOOSY Bo8I0 S,v0 9L 18 Paild 06587 OBIZLig0
45N ¥0A NOSYIM UOAYd IONYIvE 580 AON ®O dag by Inf unp Ao [udy 1oaew 994 uer  [innowy [ 30NvIva #3SYD EING
103T00| zoczei

8102 ‘1€ Ainr jo sy
yoddng piiyo Jod
48N J0 Bmpayog




61ZEY'S e30L
TIUNSUTY BUGIAA O U89S WoR) | GOk o0l BLESES ETEe] Lo/efet
TUNBNy BUGHAA D) U8S W8] 1 008 80’ 168645 | ©-P0¥6iG3 o0/20/80

- |2BESar | 900 BLErAl TOIEEmD..
€ T T R R WY TV
Q0°SLP 96895 A00-2¥P b LO/80/Z L
000vE Q00Fl  [06@¥SF | HOOZBZe-3 TOBHIT
100C BNy Ui panssiay 2 PApIoA SEAA XIBUD SIW

(LE/2/S) 25684 40 NalEaLs] Top BjEIS 0f "qe{d-8A0] 007521 TIB/TIS) 12006 1T Peleaya5T J0] JRlnndun] s/g o GslC-1ohts 00'seL THFISh  |BO-6B-B9EED 10T
5982 586 |DLGlGY | S95LFCT D TO/GHOT

00'st [{ETe 6.042¢ LOF/S
00'sgs 122y 3r|r0/ETILD SN O pRised 62./4 49A0 O0/0L/B 00's2L L98-€£0-0D 20/0L/80
OSIRGUIRY {IM Sy 006" L6+ 0 2320 BLolA o} atieS peyjualiied| ZEZEL Z8ZEL 888Z1¢ [sPR VL] B&/LE/TY
"panss] aABU oaYD CUPUed RS - SIPHOIN ERRID | 00 00 0005y [T QBATL00D 86/50/£0
HSHLG LIk 10} Se15Ue [EUIT0] \BFORE e 1e6em AeUihY| 00 C 002 ZELGLL TEHE0E-3 SE/LEIED
UERS EED | 00 00E 00'00E  |91€0BF | Je60rI0D SE/L1/50
“PRIZeIn V1P P/, U9ed BHeY PIROUS o810 -ZaUSWIr [ epuTestd | 00 OGF O0OSF  |B20BGL | vOB 9822 YENTTL
09'6¥1 0g'6F 266591 £0.E-+8-0 vBIFLAL
0008 0008 r2giel Yig-olel-o ©B/A0/L0
00gel 0000k  [Z6180L | d¥@-EBS0D ZEDG0
00°00S 0C°005 92ed 988-00LF-D TB/ALIZ0
00051 000&l  |¥9086 V8L ZIBLD LE/OZIT L
08’00} 0G00L OFbSe Hi6-9208-0 L&/0e/60
16/b Ui PeIBa[] YOIAN BEZORR N0AUD 0By O) -rieuss uany| 08'SE1 00'sst GLLLE DLe-E0LE-D LE/0L/20
TAEIoA AEHoToITg Toa% Faedwioy 558y O -BWeA E90 ]| 1628 1EZ6 TRIBE  |Ee-BECOPE-L LE/90/50
F8'oLe 0L IS N o) LE/GTIFD
104 U S 011U9S 2RI0 ABUORW e0Bday Of - S L AlaqUni) 00051 oo'ost 6699/, Ai8-625€-D 08/GLiLL

SHEYATY 7 AWYN FONYTvE 958 AGN 0 2 By W T LT BT T (EE] Wef | LNROWY | LNTOWw | 998WNN | #3Sv0 | #B8d [#ion]  3lvd

103TI00 | ¥03HD | MO3HO

810Z °L¢ AInrjo sy
yoddng pliyy Jo4
sjusWILsSINgSi(] ~ JOAQ JO oinpayas



